
OPCTechsOPC Suite
We Provide The Best Integration Solutions

Visual C++
OPC Client

Custom Interface

Visual C#
VB.NET

DCOM/HTTP(XML)

Local

Remote

Ethernet

Automation Interface

Visual BASIC
EXCEL(VBA)

OPC Client

HMI/SCADA

Visual C#
Visual C++
VB.NET
Visual BASIC
EXCEL(VBA)
C++ Builder
Delphi

OPCTechs
OPC Server

OPC Server 3.0 Product Features
Compliance OPC Specification :

   Data Access V1.0、V2.05A、V3.0

   Alarms and Events V1.1

   Data Access Automation Interface Standard V2.0     

   OPC Common Definitions and Interfaces V1.0

   OPC XML-DA V1.0

   OPC Complex Data V1.0

   Provide Data Access and Alarms & Events two kind of OPC Server in one software. 
                               
   Provide various engineering Data Conversion.

   It provides multiple signals simulation function.

   Multi-threaded design with high performance.

   The users could use internet to connect with OPC Server through OPC XML-DA function.

   View Monitor：It’s easy to view the values of the devices after define the tags in the OPC server.  It could not only 
   read the data from the devices but also it could write the data to control the devices.

   Using MS Access database to be the Configuration File. It could define multiple configuration files and choose one 
   as an active file.

   Export / Import the configuration by Excel CSV file.

   Ethernet Port and Ethernet IP address could no limited free defined by users.   It depends on the limitation of the 
   hardware structure.

   It provides BOOL, INT, DINT, UINT, UDINT, REAL and STRING data types.

   For the Input / Output Register, it could also define the multiple Bits or single bit field.

   It could define High / Low Alarm Limit and Digital Alarm Condition.

   Cohere with OPC Device、Group、TAG .. etc structure.

OPC is a standard integration 

interface in automation fields.  It’s the

abbreviation of (OLE for Process 

Control). So many companies develop 

the OPC Client software in every walk

of lives.  Using the OPC Server to be 

the integration center, you could 

complete a system easily.  

You do not have to worry about the 

communication affairs, OPC Server 

will solve all of the communication

skills you need.We provide the OPC 

Client sample code for VB、VB.NET、

VC++、C#  for our customers to develop

the programs to enhance the SCADA 

functions, helping you complete the 

system easy and efficient. 

OPC Suite provides all of the OPCTechs 

OPC Server in one key. You can also 

choose the software key for license. 

We wellcome the OEM customers who 

need  the big quantity feel free to contact 

with us.

High Liability & High Profit 
   Most of the OPCTechs products passed 

   the OPC Compliance test.

OPCTechs Technology Corp.    6F-5, No.351, Sec. 2, Jhongshan Rd., Jhonghe City, Taipei County 23504, Taiwan (R.O.C.)

Tel: +886-2-6620-8358    Fax: +886-2-6620-6778Website:http://www.opctechs.com Email:sales@opctechs.com
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Windows & WinCE 5.0/6.0 OPC Connectable Devices
Adam
Model Name CPU Adam2 Adam3

4000

4011

4011D T/C

4012

4013

4014D

4015

4015T

4016

4017

4018

4018M

4019

4021

4024

4050

4052

4053   

4055

4060

4080

4080D

4117

4118

4150

4914

5000

5013

5017

5017UH

5018

5018P

5024

5050

5051

5051D

5051S

Fatek
Model Name CPU Serial Ethernet

NC Control
Main Unit

FBs-20MN

FBs-20MNT

FBs-20MNS

FBs-32MN

FBs-32MNT

FBs-32MNS

FBs-44MB

FBs-44MNT

FBs-44MNS

Advanced
Main Unit

FBs-10MC

FBs-10MCT

FBs-10MCS

FBs-14MC

FBs-14MCT

FBs-14MCS

FBs-20MC

FBs-20MCT

FBs-20MCS

FBs-24MC

FBs-24MCT

FBs-24MCS

FBs-32MC

FBs-32MCT

FBs-32MCS

FBs-40MC

FBs-40MCT

FBs-40MCS

FBs-60MC

FBS-60MCT

FBs-60MCS

Basic
Main Unit

FBs-10MA

FBs-10MAT

FBs-10MAS

FBs-14MA

FBs-14MAT

FBs-14MAS

FBs-20MA

FBs-20MAT

FBs-20MAS

FBs-24MA

FBs-24MAT

FBs-24MAS

FBs-32MA

FBs-32MAT

FBs-32MAS

Fuji Electric (MICREX-SX)
Model Name CPU Serial Ethernet

MICREX-SX
SPH200

NP1PH-08

NP1L-RS1
NP1L-RS2
NP1L-RS3
NP1L-RS4
NP1L-RS5

NP1L-ET1

NP1PH-16

MICREX-SX
SPH300

NP1PS-32

NP1PS-32R

NP1PS-74

NP1PS-74R

NP1PS-117

NP1PS-117R

NP1PS-245R

SPH300EX NP1PS-74D

MICREX-SX
SPH2000

NP1PM-48R

NP1PM-48E

NP1PM-256E

Fuji Electric (TLink)
Model Name CPU Serial Ethernet

MICREX-F

F30

F50

F60

F70S

F80

F80H

F81

F120

F120H

F120S

F200

F250

NP1PJ-08

NP1PJ-16

NP1PS-32

Allen Bradley
Model Name CPU Serial Ethernet

MicroLogix

MicroLogix 1000

MicroLogix 1200

MicroLogix 1200R

MicroLogix 1500

PLC5

PLC5/10

PLC5/15

PLC5/20

PLC5/20E

PLC5/25

PLC5/30

PLC5/40

PLC5/40E

PLC5/60

PLC5/80

PLC5/80E

SLC500

SLC 5/01

SLC 5/02

SLC 5/03

SLC 5/04

SLC 5/05

Power Meter PM3000

ControlLogix All series

GuardLogix All series

CompatLogix All series 1756-ENBT
1756-EWEB

FlexLogix All series

DriveLogix All series

SoftLogix All series

Festo
Model Name CPU Serial Ethernet

FEC

FC30

FC34

FC400

FC440

FC600

FC640

FC660

Bacnet IP
Model Name Serial

Bacnet IP Support any BACnet IP equipments which include the air 
conditioner equipment, light facilities, fire equipment ..etc.

BECKHOFF
Model Name CPU Serial Ethernet

CX1000

CX1010

CX1020

CX1030

CX2000

CX2020

CX2030

CX2040

CX5000
CX5010

CX5010

CX8000

CX8010

CX8031

CX8051

CX8090

CX8091

CX8093

CX8095

CX9000

CX9000

CX9010

CX9020

Delta
Model Name CPU Serial Ethernet

DVP-ES

DVP20ES00R2

DVP20ES00T2

DVP24ES00R2

DVP24ES00T2

DVP24ES00R2

DVP32ES00R2

DVP32ES00T2

DVP40ES00R2

DVP40ES00T2

DVP60ES00R2

DVP60ES00T2

DVP-EX

DVP20EX00R2

DVP20EX00T2

DVP20EX11R2

DVP-SS
DVP14SS11R2

DVP14SS11T2

DVP-SA
DVP12SA11R

DVP125A11T

DVP-SX
DVP10SX11R

DVP10SX11T

DVP-SC
DVP12SC11R

DVP12SC11T

DVP-EH

DVP16EH00R

DVP16EH00T

DVP20EH00R

DVP20EH00T

DVP32EH00R

DVP32EH00T

DVP40EH00R

DVP40EH00T

DVP48EH00R

DVP48EH00T

DVP64EH00R

DVP64E00T

DVP80EH00R

DVP80EH00T

DVP-EH2

DVP16EH00R2

DVP16EH00T2

DVP20EH00R2

DVP20EH00T2

DVP32EH00R2

DVP32EH00T2

DVP40EH00R2

DVP40EH00T2

DVP48EH00R2

DVP48EH00T2

DVP64EH00R2

DVP64EH00T2

DVP80EH00R2

DVP80EH00T2

DVP-SV
DVP28SV11R

DVP28SV11T

DVP-PM DVP20PM00D

Fatek
Model Name CPU Serial Ethernet

Basic
Main Unit

Fbs-40MA

Fbs-40MAT

Mbs-40MAS

Fbs-60MA

Fbs-60MAT

Mbs-60MAS

GE
Model Name CPU Serial Ethernet

MICRO-PLC

IC200UAA003

IC200UAR014

IC200UDD104

IC200UDD112

IC200UDR001

IC200UDR002

IC200UDR003

IC200UAL004

IC200UAL005

IC200UAL006

IC200UAA007

IC200UAR028

IC200UDD110

IC200UDD120

IC200UDR005

IC200UDR006

IC200UDR010

IC200UDD212

IC200UEX009

IC200UEX010

IC200UEX011

IC200UEX012

IC200UEX013

IC200UEX014

IC200UEX015

IC200UEX122

IC200UEX209

IC200UEX210

IC200UEX211

IC200UEX212

IC200UEX213

IC200UEX214

IC200UEX215

IC200UEX222

IC200UEX616

IC200UEX626

IC200UEX636

IC200UEX010
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Koyo
Model Name CPU Serial Ethernet K-Sequence

DL05

D0-05AA

D0-05DA

D0-05AD

D0-05AR

D0-05DD

D0-05DR

D0-05DD-D

D0-05DR-D

DL06

D0-06DD1

D0-06DD2

D0-06DR

D0-06DA

D0-06AR

D0-06AA

D0-06DD1-D

D0-06DD2-D

D0-06DR-D

DL105

F1-130DR

F1-130DR-D

F1-130-DR-CE

F1-130-DD

F1-130DD-D

F1-130DD-CE

F1-130AD

F1-130DA

F1-130AA

DL205

D2-230

D2-240

D2-250-1

D2-260

DL305
D3-340

D3-350

DL405

D4-430

D4-440

D4-440DC-1

D4-440DC-2

D4-450

D4-450DC-1

D4-450DC-2

LG
Model Name CPU Serial Ethernet

GM

GLOFA-GMR

GLOFA-GM1

GLOFA-GM2

GLOFA-GM3

GLOFA-GM4

GLOFA-GM6

GLOFA-GM7

LG
Model Name CPU Serial Ethernet

MK

K80S

K120S

K200S

K300S

K1000S

XGT

XGB XGB

XGK

CPUH

CPUA

CPUS

CPUE

CPUU

XGI CPUU

XGR CPUH

Omron
Model Name CPU Serial Ethernet

C200H
CPU11

CPU31

CH200HE
CPU32

CPU42

CH200HE-Z
CPU32

CPU42

C200HG

CPU33

CPU43

CPU53

CPU63

C200HG-Z

CPU33

CPU43

CPU53

CPU63

C200HS
CPU31

CPU33

C200HX

CPU34

CPU44

CPU54

CPU64

C200HX-Z

CPU34

CPU44

CPU54

CPU64

CPU65

CPU85

C500 CPU01

C1000H CPU01

C2000H CPU01

CJ1G-H

CPU42

CPU43

CPU44

CPU45

Hitachi
Model Name CPU Serial Ethernet

MICRO-EH

EH-D10DT

EH-D10DTP

EH-D10DR

EH-D14DT

EH-D14DTP

EH-A14DR

EH-D14DR

EH-A14AS

EH-A23DRP

EH-A23DRT

EH-D23DRP

EH-D28DT

EH-D28DTP

EH-A28DRP

EH-A28DRT

EH-A28DR

EH-D28DRP

EH-D28DRT

EH-D28DR

EH-A28AS

EH-D40DT

EH-D40DTPS

EH-D40DR

EH-A40DR

EH-D64DR

EH-D64DT

EH-D64DTPS

EH-A64DR

EH-D8ED

EH-D8ER

EH-D8ETPS

EH-D8ET

EH-D8EDR

EH-D8EDTPS

EH-D8EDT

EH-D14EDT

EH-D14EDTP

EH-D14EDR

EH-D14EDTPS

EH-A14EDR

EH-D16ED

EH-D16ER

EH-D16ETPS

EH-D16ET

EH-D28EDT

EH-D28EDTP

EH-D28EDTPS

EH-D28EDR

EH-A28EDR

EH-150

EH-CPU104A

EH-CPU208A

EH-CPU316A

EH-CPU516A

EH-CPU548A

H-200 CPU-02H

H-20 H Boart

H-300
CPUP-03H

CPU-03HA

H-700
CPUP-07H

CPU-07HA

H-2000
CPUP-20H

CPU-20HA

H-2002 CPU2-20H

H-702 CPU2-07H

H-302 CPU2-03H

H-1002 CPU2-10H

H-4010 CPU3-40H

Keyence
Model Name CPU Serial Ethernet

KV-700 KV-700
KV-LE20A
KV-LE20VKV-1000 KV-1000

KV-3000 KV-3000

KV-5000 KV-5000

GE
Model Name CPU Serial Ethernet

90-30

CPU-311

CPU-313

CPU-323

CPU-331

CPU-340

CPU-341

CPU-350

CPU-351

CPU-352

CPU-360

CPU-363

CPU-364

CPU-374

90-70

CPU-731

CPU-732

CPU-772

CPU-780

CPU-782

CPU-788

CPU-789

CPU-790

CPU-915

CPU-925

CPU-928

CPU-935

VersaMax

CPU-001

CPU-002

CPU-005

CPU-E05

IDEC
Model Name CPU Serial Ethernet

MicroSmart

FC5A-D16RK1

FC5A-D16RS1

FC5A-D32K3

FC5A-D32S3 

FC5A-C10R2
FC5A-C10R2C

FC5A-C16R2
FC5A-C16R2C

FC5A-C24R2
FC5A-C24R2C

FC4A-C10R2
FC4A-C10R2C

FC4A-C16R2
FC4A-C16R2C

FC4A-C24R2
FC4A-C24R2C

FC4A-D20K3

FC4A-D20RK1

FC4A-D40K3

FC4A-D20S3

FC4A-D20RS1

FC4A-D40S3

OpenNet 
Controller

FC3A-CP2K

FC3A-CP2KM

FC3A-CP2S

FC3A-CP2SM

Micro3
Standard Mode

High-Speed Mode

Lenze
Model Name CPU Serial

Lenze

8200 vector

9300 vector

9300 servo controller

9300 Servo PLC

Drive PLC

8200 motec

Mitsubishi
Model Name CPU Serial Ethernet

MELSEC-A

AOJ2

AOJ2H

A1N

A1S

A1SH

A1SJ

A2A

A2CCPUC24

A2N

A2SH

A2U

A2U-S1

A2US

A2US-S1

A2USH-S1

A3A

A3N

A3U

A4U

MELSEC-F2

F2-20N

F2-40M

F2-60M

MELSEC-FX

FX1N

FX1NC

FX2N

FX2NC

FX3UC

MELSEC-QnA

Q2A

Q2A-S1

Q2AS

Q2ASH

Q2S-S1

Q3A

Q4A

Q4AR

MELSEC-Q

Q00CPU

Q00JCPU

Q01CPU

Q02CPU

Q02CPU-A

Q02HCPU

Q02HCPU-A

Q06HCPU

Q06HCPU-A

Q12HCPU

Q25HCPU
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Yaskawa
Model Name CPU Serial Ethernet

Memocon

U-84

U-84J

U-84S

GL40S

GL60S

GL60H

GL70H

GL120

GL130

Control Pack

CP-9200

CP-9200H

CP-9200SH

PROGIC-8 PRIGIC-8

MP900

MP920

MP930

MP940

MP2000

MP2200

MP2300S

MP2300

MP2310

MP2400

Panasonic
Model Name CPU Serial Ethernet

FP2

FP2-C1

FP2-C1D

FP2-C1SL

FP2SH

FP2-C2

FP2-C2P

FP2-C3P

FP-X

AFPX-C14R

AFPX-C14TD

AFPX-C14T

AFPX-C14P

FAFPX-30R

AFPX-C30TD

AFPX-C30T

AFPX-30PD

AFPX-C30P

AFPX-C60R

AFPX-C60TD

AFPX-C60T

AFPX-C60PD

AFPX-C60P

FP∑
FPG-C32TH

FPG-C32T

FP∑

FPG-C32T2H

FPG-C32T2

FPG-C24R2H

FPG-C24R2

FPG-C28P2H

FPG-C28P2

FPG-C32THTM

FPG-C32TTM

FPG-C32T2HTM

FPG-C32T2TM

FGP-C24R2HTM

FPG-C24R2TM

FPG-C28P2HTM

FPG-C28P2TM

FP0

FP0-A21

FP0-A80

FP0-A04V

FP0-A04I

Windows & WinCE 5.0/6.0 OPC Connectable Devices
Omron
Model Name CPU Serial Ethernet

CJIH-H

CPU65

CPU66

CPU67

CJ1M

CPU11

CPU12

CPU13

CPU21

CPU22

CPU23

CJ1G

CPU42

CPU43

CPU44

CPU45

CQM1H CPU51

CS1G

CPU42

CPU43

CPU44

CPU45

CS1H

CPU63

CPU64

CPU65

CPU66

CPU67

CV500 CPU01

CV1000 CPU01

CV2000 CPU01

CVM1
CPU01

CPU11

CVM1-V2

CPU01

CPU11

CPU21

Siemens
Model Name CPU PPI Ethernet

S7-200
(PPI)

CPU 212

CP-243-1
CP-243-1 IT

CPU 214

CPU 215

CPU 216

CPU 221

CPU 222

CPU 222CN

CPU 224

CPU 224CN

CPU 224XP

CPU 224XP CN

CPU 226

CPU 226CN

S7-300
(MPI)

CPU 312

CP-343-1
CP-343-1 IT
CP-343-Lean
CP-343-1 PN

CPU 312C

CPU 313C

CPU 313C-2 PtP

CPU 313C-2 DP

CPU 314

CPU 314C-2 PtP

CPU 314C-2 DP

CPU 315-2 DP

CPU 315-2 PN/DP

CPU 315F-2 DP

CPU 315F-2 PN/DP

CPU 315T-2 DP

CPU 317-2 DP

CPU 317-2 PN/DP

CPU 317F-2 DP

CPU 317F-2 PN/DP

CPU 317T-2 DP

CPU 318-2 DP

CPU 319-3 PN/DP

Momentum
(MPI)

SIPLUS CPU 312C

SIPLUS CPU 313C

SIPLUS CPU 313C-2 DP

SIPLUS CPU 314C

SIPLUS CPU 314C-2 DP

SIPLUS CPU 315-2DP

SIPLUS CPU 315-2PN/DP

SIPLUS CPU 315F-2DP

SIPLUS CPU 317-2PN/DP

SIPLUS CPU 317F-2DP

S7-400
(MPI)

CPU 412-1

CP-443-1
CP-443-1 IT

CPU 412-2

CPU 414-2

CPU 414-3

CPU 416-2

CPU 416-3

CPU 417-4

S7-400H/F/FH
(MPI)

CPU 414-4H

CPU 417-4H

S5
(3964/3964R)

S5 90U

CP 521 SIS5 95U

S5 100U

S5 115U
CP 524
CP 525S5 135U

S5 155U

Schneider Electric
Model Name CPU Serial Ethernet

TSX 57453

TSX 574823

PCX 571012

PCX 573512

PMX 57102

PMX 57202

PMX 57352

PMX 57452

TSX 57102

TSX 57202

TSX 57252

TSX 57302

TSX 57352

TSX 57402

TSX 57452

TSX 5730

TSX 5710

TSX 5720

Twido

TWD LCAA 10DRF

TWD LCAA 16DRF

TWD LCAA 24DRF

TWD LMDA 20DTK

TWD LMDA 20DUK

TWD LMDA 20DRK

TWD LMDA 40DTK

TWD LMDA 40DUK

Quantum

140 CPU 13 02

140 CPU 113 03

140 CPU 413  12A

140 CPU 543 12A

Momentum

17 CCS 700 00

17 CCS 700 10

17 CCS 760 00

17 CCC 760 10

17 CCS 780 00

17 CCC 780 10

17 CCS 960 20/30

17 CCS 780 20/30

Schneider Electric
Model Name CPU Serial Ethernet

TSX Micro

TSX 3705

TSX 3708

TSX 3710

TSX 3721

TSX 3722

TSX Premium

PCX 57203

PCX 57353

TSX 57103

TSX 57153

TSX 57203

TSX 57253

TSX 572623

TSX 572823

TSX 57303

TSX 57353

TSX 573623

Modicon

Modicon 384

Modicon 484

Modicon 584

Modicon 884

Modicon 984

Micro 84

Modcell

Teco
Model Name CPU Serial Ethernet

TP03

TP03-20H

TP03-30H

TP03-40H

TP03-60H

TP03-20M

TP03-30M

TP03-14S

TP03-20S

TP03-26S

TP03-36S

Toshiba
Model Name CPU Serial Ethernet

EX-Series

EX100

EX250

EX500

T-Series

T1

T1S

T2

T2E

T2N

T3

T3H

T3V

S2E

S2T

V-Series

Model 1000

Model 2000

Model 3000

Vigor
Model Name CPU Serial Ethernet

VB

VB0

VB1

VB2

VH

VH-10MR

VH-14MR

VH-20MR

VH-24MR

VH-28MR

VH-32MR

VH-40MR

VH-60MR

VH-20AR

M M1-CPU1

Yokogawa
Model Name CPU Serial Ethernet

FA-M3

F3SP05-0P

F3SP08-0P

F3SP21-0N

F3SP25-2N

F3SP28-3N

F3SP28-3S

F3SP35-5N

F3SP38-6N

F3SP38-6S

F3FP36-3N

F3SP53-4H

F3SP53-4S

F3SP58-6H

F3SP58-6S

F3SP59-7S

F3SP66-4S

F3SP67-6S

F3BP20-ON

F3BP30-ON
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Only for Windows OPC Server

M-System DCS
Model Name CPU Serial

M-System

R1 Serial

R3 Serial

R5 Serial

R17 Serial

Ebara Pump
Model Name CPU Serial

EST

EST100WN 

EST10N 

EST200WN 

EST25N 

EST300WN 

EST500WN 

EST800WN 

ESA

ESA200W 

ESA25

ESA25 

ESA300W 

ESA400W 

ESA500W 

ESA70W

ESA70W 

ESA800W 

VOS

VOS100 

VOS100A 

VOS100P 

VOS100PA 

VOS300 

VOS300A 

VOS300P 

VOS300PA 

Ebara Pump
Model Name CPU Serial

A

A07V

A10S

A10SN

A25S

A30W

A30WN

A70W

A70WN

A150W-T A150W-T

A150W-M A150W-M

A150W-SEMI-T SEMI A150W-T

A150W-SEMI-M SEMI A150W-M

A150W-CE T CE A150W-T

A150W-CE M CE A150W-M

AA

AA10

AA100W

AA100WN

AA10N

AA20

AA200W

AA200WN

AA20J

AA20N

AA30

AA30N

AA40W

AA40WN

AA70W

AA70WN

AAS

AAS100WN

AAS10N

AAS200WN

AAS20N

AAS300W-A

AAS300WN

AAS300WN-A

AAS30N

AAS400WN

AAS40WN

AAS70WN

A200W A200W

A300W
A300W

A300W-T

A400

A400P0

A400P1

A400P2

ESR 

ESR200WN 

ESR20N 

ESR300WN 

ESR30N 

ESR40N 

ESR80WN 

ESRFC200W 

ESRFC80W 

UP100
Model Name Serial

UP100 RS-485

VESDA
Model Name Serial

VESDA RS-232

MDC
Model Name Serial

MDC360 RS-232

MatsuSecu
Model Name Serial

MatsuSecu RS-232

Lutron
Model Name Serial

GRAFIK EYE 3500/4500 RS-232

Securiton
Model Name Serial

Securiton RS-232

National Two Way Light Controller
Model Name CPU Serial

NCU WR3387 RS-232

DataExchange
Model Name Serial

DataExchange OPC Client

DEI
Model Name Serial

DEI-758 LCN / PN RS-485

Danfoss
Model Name CPU Serial

Frequency Converters

VLT HVAC Drive FC 100

VLT AQUA Drive FC 200

VLT AutomationDrive FC 300

VLT Micro Drive FC 51

VLT 2000 Series

VLT 2800 Series

VLT 2900 Series

VLT 3000 Series

VLT 3500 Series

VLT 5000 Series

VLT 5000 FLUX Series

VLT 6000 HVAC Series

VLT 8000 AQUA Series

Soft Starters MCD 3000

Decentral Products

FCD 300

FCM 300

DMS 300

EDP90
Model Name Serial

EDP90 UPS RS-232

GSM Modem
Model Name Serial

GSM Modem Support the hardware which provide the Wavecom compatible chips.

Hitachi Inverter
Model Name CPU Serial Ethernet

SJ-300 All series Inverter

Mitsubishi Inverter
Model Name CPU Serial Ethernet

FR-E500

FR-E520

FR-E520-NA

FR-E520S-CH

FR-E520S-EC

FR-E540-NA

FR-E540-CH

FR-E540-EC

FR-A500

FR-A520

FR-A520-NA

FR-A520L

FR-A540

FR-A540-CH

FR-A540-EC

FR-A540-NA

FR-A540L

FR-A540L-EC

FR-A540L-NA

FR-F500
FR-F540-CH

FR-F540-EC

PCM Inverter
Model Name Serial

PCM Inverter The driver support all PCM series Inverter. 
It needs to use with Modbus Card.

SNMP
Model Name Serial

SNMP
The hardware which provide the SNMP protocol should be connected 
by OPCTechs SNMP OPC Server. For example, the PC with network 
card, the switches, printer with network card, router.. etc.

Teco Inverter
Model Name CPU Serial

Teco Inverter
7200MA Series

7300VC Series

SONY
Model Name Serial

LT30-1GC

RS-232

LT30-2GC

LT20-101C

LT20-201C

LT10-105C

LT10-205C




